
G
en

na
io

  2
02

4

D
o

Lu
M

a
M

e
G

i
V

e
S

a

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27

28
29

30
31

Fe
bb

ra
io

  2
02

4
D

o
Lu

M
a

M
e

G
i

V
e

S
a

1
2

3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24

25
26

27
28

29

Marzo
  2

024

Do
Lu

Ma
Me

Gi
Ve

Sa 1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30

31

Aprile  2024

Do
Lu

Ma
Me

Gi
Ve

Sa

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27

28
29

30

M
aggio  2024

D
o

Lu
M

a
M

e
G

i
V

e
S

a

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28
29

30
31

A
gosto  2024

D
o

Lu
M

a
M

e
G

i
V

e
S

a
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31

Settembre  2024

Do
Lu

Ma
Me

Gi
Ve

Sa

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28

29
30

Otto
bre  2

024

Do
Lu

Ma
Me

Gi
Ve

Sa

1
2

3
4

5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26

27
28

29
30

31

N
ov

em
br

e 
 2

02
4

D
o

Lu
M

a
M

e
G

i
V

e
S

a

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30

D
ic

em
br

e 
 2

02
4

D
o

Lu
M

a
M

e
G

i
V

e
S

a

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28

29
30

31

Luglio  2024

DoLuMaMeGiVeSa
123456

78910111213
14151617181920
21222324252627
28293031

Giugno  2024

Do Lu Ma Me Gi Ve Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

http://olea.freeddns.org/kalender

2024


